April-2023

Generate time 2023-05-25 09:15:41 (BST)

Nurul Islam Jony

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 3,148.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 78.00
Meal Charge 40.36
Total Meal Cost 3,148.00
Total Deposit 11,116.00
Tota Other Cost 7,968.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
MD Harun or Rashid 19.00 766.82 3,423.00 2,656.00 3,422.82 0.18
Nurul 1slam Jony 30.50 1,230.95 3,887.00 2,656.00 3,886.95 0.05
Sheikh Sadi 28.50 1,150.23 3,806.00 2,656.00 3,806.23 -0.23
Members
Name Join date
MD Harun or Rashid 2023-02-26
Nurul Islam Jony 2023-02-26

Sheikh Sadii 2023-02-26



Name

Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

MD Harun or Rashid

Total

Name

Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
MD Harun or Rashid
Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

MD Harun or Rashid
Nurul Islam Jony
MD Harun or Rashid
Sheikh Sadi

Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

Sheikh Sadi

Sheikh Sadi

Sheikh Sadi

MD Harun or Rashid
Nurul Islam Jony

Nurul Islam Jony

Date

2023-04-29

2023-04-28

2023-04-28

2023-04-26

2023-04-25

2023-04-24

2023-04-24

2023-04-24

2023-04-16

2023-04-16

2023-04-15

2023-04-14

2023-04-13

2023-04-12

2023-04-11

2023-04-10

2023-04-09

2023-04-09

2023-04-08

2023-04-07

Deposit

Amount
3887
3806
3423

11116

Meal Purchases

Product

oil potato eggplant chili Dal egg
Fish-60,Rice-115

Egg, Potato, L.Finger, G.Chilli

Fish And Vegetables

Fish Dhundhul Korolla

Potato, Salt, Ladies Finger, Green Chilli

Egg 2 Pcs

Rice 2 Kilo Garlic

Chicken Masala

Chicken Green chilli Onion 1 Kilo Soybean Oil
Fish

Lady's Finger-10,Tomato-10,Rice-115,Eggs -20
Fish, Brinjal, Potato, Green Chilli

Fish-55, Shak-15
Fish-35,Lady's finder-15, Tomato-10,Chilli-10, Coriander-5, Orion-35
Dry Fish Egg Tomato

Rice-3kg

Fish Pabda Tomato Green Chilli Dry Chilli

fish

oil fish

Amount

220

175

99

102

110

7

23

130

15

400

35

155

105

70

110

125

175

80

22

148



Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony
MD Harun or Rashid
Sheikh Sadi

Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Name

Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

MD Harun or Rashid
Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

Sheikh Sadi

MD Harun or Rashid

MD Harun or Rashid

Name

Sheikh Sadi

2023-04-05

2023-04-04

2023-04-04

2023-04-03

2023-04-02

2023-04-01

2023-04-01

2023-04-01

Fish-65,Brinjal-10, Ladysfinger-20,Tomato-5

Potato, Brinjal. Egg

Rice 2 Kilo Onion 1 Kilo Egg 1 Pcs

Fish-45,Tomato-15,Pat shak-15

Fish-50, Basil-30,Tomato-10

Rice 2 Kilo

Pumpkin-20,chilli-15,Eggs-24

Soya bean Qil

Total

Other Purchases

Date

2023-04-30

2023-04-30

2023-04-30

2023-04-30

2023-04-28

2023-04-16

2023-04-16

2023-04-14

2023-04-12

2023-04-10

2023-04-09

Tota

Product

Electricity

rent

cleaner

internet

Dish Washing Bar
Sugar 250 gm Feni Store
Ramadan Tarabi Hadia
Lemon

Dry Rice-10, Mgoni-20
Malta

Dates

Meal Chart

2023-04-30

Breakfast Lunch

05

100

75

160

75

90

115

59

98

3148

Amount

288

6700

70

500

10

30

100

20

30

130

90

7968

Dinner



Nurul Islam Jony

Name
Sheikh Sadii

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul 1slam Jony

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadii
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadii
Nurul 1slam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

0.5
2023-04-29

Breakfast

1

0
2023-04-28

Breakfast

0.5

0.5
2023-04-27

Breakfast

1

0.5

1
2023-04-26
Breakfast

1

0.5

0.5
2023-04-25
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-04-24
Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-04-18

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

0.5

Dinner

0.5

Dinner



Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadii
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-04-17

Breakfast

0.5

05

05
2023-04-16

Breakfast

05

05

05
2023-04-15
Breakfast

0

05

05
2023-04-14
Breakfast

0

0
2023-04-13
Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-04-12

Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

05

0

05
2023-04-11

Breakfast

05

0.5

0
2023-04-10

Breakfast

05

05

05
2023-04-09

Breakfast

05

05
2023-04-07
Breakfast

0
2023-04-06
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-04-05
Breakfast

05

0

05

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony

MD Harun or Rashid

Name
Sheikh Sadii

Nurul Islam Jony

2023-04-04

Breakfast

0

0

0.5
2023-04-03
Breakfast

05

0.5

0.5
2023-04-02
Breakfast

05

0

05
2023-04-01
Breakfast

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



